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Neighborhood Market

AOA Dollar Tree

AOH Direct General Insurance
A0J Roach Family Wellness
AOK Kiara Beauty Supply

AOL AVAILABLE

AOM Dasta Mattress

AOP Shear Madness Hair Salon
AOR Mike's Italian Ice

A0S Jackson Hewitt

AOT Sazoncito Dominicano

AQV Total Wireless

12,774 SF
1,217 SF
1,826 SF
1,217 SF

913 SF
1,521 SF
913 SF
1,217 SF
913 SF
2,432 SF

1,020 SF

AOW Cici's Pizza

AOZ Chase Bank

BOA Walmart Neighborhood Market
COA Subway

COC My Access

COD Choco's Barber Shop

COE Laundromart at Shoppes of South
Semoran

COG Boost Mobile
COH Asia Nails
CO0J Diamond Cleaners

ROA Wendy's

PERSHING AVENUE

LOC. 21335

2N

LOC. 21015

4,711 SF
3,568 SF
57,910 SF
2,327 SF
1,020 SF
763 SF

2,543 SF

1,017 SF
961 SF
828 SF

2,168 SF
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