Shoppes of South Semoran



A0A Dollar Tree	12,774 SF	A0W Cici's Pizza	4,711 SF
A0H Direct General Insurance	1,217 SF	A0Z Chase Bank	3,568 SF
A0J Roach Family Wellness	1,826 SF	B0A Walmart Neighborhood Market	57,910 SF
A0K Kiara Beauty Supply	1,217 SF	C0A Subway	2,327 SF
A0L AVAILABLE	913 SF	C0C My Access	1,020 SF
A0M Dasta Mattress	1,521 SF	C0D Choco's Barber Shop	763 SF
A0P Shear Madness Hair Salon	913 SF	C0E Laundromart at Shoppes of South Semoran	2,543 SF
A0R Mike's Italian Ice	1,217 SF	Gernoran	
AOS Jackson Howitt	913 SF	C0G Boost Mobile	1,017 SF
A0S Jackson Hewitt	913 5F	C0H Asia Nails	961 SF
A0T Sazoncito Dominicano	2,432 SF	0015:	200.05
A0V Total Wireless	1,020 SF	C0J Diamond Cleaners	828 SF
	.,020 0.	R0A Wendy's	2,168 SF